
General
Name Dr. P.S Puttaswamy
Designation, Department &
Affiliated Institution

Professor, Electrical & Electronics
VTU

Research Area Power Electronics, Power system & Image
Processing

Contact no 9986139186
Email ID psputtaswamy_ee@yahoo.com

Academic Profile
Educational Qualification
Course College University Year % ge Class
Ph. D University of Roorkee IIT Roorkee 2000 - -
M.E University of Roorkee IIT Roorkee 1989 70 I
B.E PESCE, Mandya Mysore 1983 75 FCD

Professional Experience
Organization & dept. Designation Period Total of Experience
PECE, Mandya &  E&E Professor 2001- till date 14
PECE, Mandya &  E&E Selection grade Lecturer 1996-2001 05
PECE, Mandya &  E&E Senior Lecturer 1984-1996 12

Report of Work
Teaching
(details of courses taught)
Research Guidance
(Ph.D /M.Sc  Engg  Student awarded &
pursuing )

Awarded Pursuing
Ph.D M.Sc Engg Ph.D M.Sc Engg

02 01 06 01
Sponsored Research
(List of Projects taken up/completed and
funds receiver & funding sources)

-

S&T Consultancies
(List of Consultancy Projects taken
up/completed, funds received & Sponsors

-

Publication (year 2013-14, 2014-15, 2015-16)
Papers in Refereed  Journals National journals International journal

2013-
14

2014-
15

2015-
16

2013-
14

2014
-15

2015-16

- - - 07 07 02

Papers at Conference National Conference International  Conference

2013-
14

2014-
15

2015-
16

201
3-14

2014-
15

2015-16

- - - - - 02


