				General						
Name Dr. P.S Puttas						(1)	43			
Designation, Department &			Professor, Electrical & Electronics							
		VTU	VTU					100		
			nics, Power system & Image							
			rocessing						A	
Contact no 9986139186										
Email ID	psputtas	psputtaswamy_ee@yahoo.com								
			Aca	ademic Pr	ofile					
Educational Qualification										
Course			University			Year	% g	e	Class	
Ph. D	University of Roorkee		IIT Roorkee			2000	-		-	
M.E	•	versity of Roorkee		IIT Roorkee		1989	70		I	
B.E	PESCE, Ma	ESCE, Mandya M		lysore		1983	75		FCD	
Professional Experience										
Organization & dept. Designation			1	Perio				Total of Experience		
	Mandya & E&E Professor					2001- till date		14		
PECE, Mandya & E&E Selection grad						1996-2001		05		
PECE, Mandya & E&E Senior Lecturer					1984-1996			12		
			Re	port of W	ork					
Teaching										
(details of cou				A 1	1		ъ :			
Research Guidance								Pursuing		
(Ph.D /M.Sc Engg Student awarded & pursuing)			Ph.D					.Sc Engg		
				02	(	01	06		01	
Sponsored Research										
(List of Projec	-									
funds receiver										
S&T Consultancies										
(List of Consultancy Projects taken up/completed, funds received & Sponsors										
Publication (ye	National journals International journal					1				
Papers in Refereed Journals				National Journals			mterna	International journal		
				2013-	2014-	2015-	2013-	2014	2015-16	
				14	15	16	14	-15		
			-	-	-	07	07	02		
Papers at Conference				National Conference International Conference						
			2013-	2014-	2015-	201	2014-	2015-16		
			14	15	16	3-14	15			
				-	-	-	-	-	02	